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This report is created by
LAUNCH

Vehicle Information

VIN: WPOAD2A74EL044881

Vehicle manufacturer/model: Porsche/Panamera S Hybrid
Year of manufacture: 2014

Odometer: 174372

Vehicle Software Version: V24.52

Repair State: 1

Inspection Organization

Name: Bavarian Dismantlers

Address: 7091 South Coolidge Court

Contact Number: 03128139067

SN: 979624004768

Time and date of inspection: 2025-11-11 11:40:08

Inspection Result

There are 7 issues for Vehicle body system:
1.No Communication With PASM Control Unit
2.No Communication With TPM Control Unit

3.No Communication With PASM Control Unit
4.Check PASM Control Unit Fault Memory Content
5.Communication With Slide/Tilt Roof (Rear 1)
6.No Communication With TPM Control Unit

7.No Communication With TPM Control Unit

Inspections are normal for Power system
1.Engine Control Module (ECM/DME)
2.Selector Lever

3.Transmission Control Module (TCM/PDK)
4. High-Voltage Battery

Inspections are normal for Safety and Security system
1.Electronic Stabilty Program (ESP/PSM)

2.Electrical Parking Brake (EPB)

3.Reversing Camera

4 Electronic Power Steering (EPS)

5.Steering Wheel Electronic
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6.Park Assist
7.Supplemental Inflatable Restraint System (SRS)
8.Lane Change Assist

Inspections are normal for Vehicle body system
1.High-Voltage Charger
2.Passenger's Door

3.Additional Instrument:Watch
4.A/C Compressor

5.Instrument cluster (IC)
6.Driver's Door

7.Driver-Side Seat Memory
8.High-Voltage Power Electronics
9.Passenger-Side Seat Memory
10.Power Tail Gate (PTG)
11.External Amplifier

12.Rear Right Door

13.Rear Left Door

Inspections are normal for Infotainment system

https://usait.x431.com/Home/Report/reportDetail/diagnose...

1.PCM/CDR (Communication Management/Cd Radio)

Professional Report

High-Voltage Charger

Electronic Stabilty Program (ESP/PSM)
Passenger's Door

Engine Control Module (ECM/DME)
Electrical Parking Brake (EPB)
Additional Instrument:Watch

A/C Compressor

Instrument cluster (IC)

Reversing Camera

Headlight (Central)

Normal v

Normal v

Normal v

Normal v

Normal v

Normal v

Normal v

Normal v

Normal v

Abnormal 1 A
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DTC Qty (1)
C1200C

Inactive
Driver's Door Normal v
Driver-Side Seat Memory Normal v
High-Voltage Power Electronics Normal v
Selector Lever Normal v
Electronic Power Steering (EPS) Normal v
Steering Wheel Electronic Normal v
Transmission Control Module (TCM/PDK) Normal v
Passenger-Side Seat Memory Normal v
GATEWAY Abnormal 1 ~
DTC Qty (1)
C12015

Active

Power Tail Gate (PTG) Normal v
Air Conditioning (AC) Abnormal 2 »
DTC Qty (2)
C1200C

Inactive
C1208A

Inactive
External Amplifier Normal v
Park Assist Normal v
Rear Right Door Normal v
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Rear Left Door Normal v
Rear-End Electronics Abnormal 2 ~
DTC Qty (2)
C13314

Active
C12015

Active
High-Voltage Battery Normal v
Front-End Electronics Abnormal 1 »
DTC Qty (1)
C12015

Active
Supplemental Inflatable Restraint System (SRS) Normal v
Lane Change Assist Normal v
PCM/CDR (Communication Management/Cd Radio) Normal v

Disclaimer

This inspection report is for reference only. All data provided in this report is based on static data,
detailed dynamic and/or live diagnostic data should be generated by a professional maintenance
tool. Launch is not liable for any fault or accident caused thereby.
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